Rankin School District 98

13716 5th Street Pekin, IL 61554

School Phone: 309-346-3182

Fax:  Email: nbeard@ rankin98.org

Superintendent
Dr. Matt Gordon

Day Date
Wednesday Aug. 06

Thursday Aug. 07
Friday Aug. 08
Saturday Aug. 09

Wednesday Aug. 13

Thursday Aug. 14
Tuesday Aug. 19
Thursday Aug. 21
Saturday Aug. 23
Saturday Aug. 23
Monday Aug. 25
Tuesday Aug. 26
Thursday Aug. 28
Friday Aug. 29
Tuesday Sep. 02

Wednesday Sep. 03

Friday Sep. 05
Monday Sep. 08
Tuesday Sep. 16

Principal/Athletic Director

Nick Beard

Assistant Athletic

Director
Ron Uselton

Junior High Softhall (Girls)
Fall 2025-2026

Opponent

Norwood School - Peoria

Monroe School
{Bartonville) (I game)

@ St. Philomena School-
Peoria

Broadmoor Junior High
School

Tremont School

St. Marys School-
Metamora

Limestone Walters
Elementary School

@ St. Patrick-Washington
@ Deer Creek-Mackinaw
High School (Round Robin
@ L/W)

@ Limestone Walters

Elementary School (Round

Robin @ L/W)

@ Havana Jr & Sr High
School

Parkview Middle School-
Creve Coeur

Delavan High School

Midwest Central Middle
School

Washington Middle
School-Washington

Peoria Hollis Grade School

@ Georgetowne Middle
School

@ OPEN (/ESA Regional)
@ OPEN (Sectional)

Place

Rankin School District 98
Rankin School District 98

St. Philomena School-
Peoria

Rankin School District 98

Rankin School District 98
Rankin School District 98

Rankin School District 98
St. Patrick-Washington
Softball - Limestone

Walters

Softball - Limestone
Walters

Havana Jr & Sr High School

Rankin School District 98

Rankin School District 98
Rankin School District 98

Rankin School District 98

Rankin School District 98

Georgetowne Middle
Schoal

OPEN
OPEN

Athletic Director

4:15PM
4:15PM

4:15PM

10:00AM

4:15PM
4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

12:00PM

2:00PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

4:30PM
4:15PM

4:15PM

4:30PM
4:30PM

TBA
TBA

Schedule Star
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