Rankin School District 98

13716 5th Street Pekin, IL 61554 School Phone: 309-346-3182 Fax: Email: nbeard@rankin98.org

Superintendent Dr. Matt Gordon

Principal/Athletic Director Assistant Athletic Nick Beard Director Ron Uselton

Athletic Director Nick Beard

Junior High Softball (Girls)

Fall 2025-2026

<u>Day</u> <u>D</u>	ate	Opponent	Place	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Wednesday Aug. 06		Norwood School - Peoria	Rankin School District 98		4:15PM
Thursday	Aug. 07	Monroe School (Bartonville) (<i>1 game</i>)	Rankin School District 98		4:15PM
Friday	Aug. 08	@ St. Philomena School- Peoria	St. Philomena School- Peoria		4:15PM
Saturday	Aug. 09	Broadmoor Junior High School	Rankin School District 98		10:00AM
Wednesday	/ Aug. 13	Tremont School	Rankin School District 98		4:15PM
Thursday	Aug. 14	St. Marys School- Metamora	Rankin School District 98		4:30PM
Tuesday	Aug. 19	Limestone Walters Elementary School	Rankin School District 98		4:30PM
Thursday	Aug. 21	@ St. Patrick-Washington	St. Patrick-Washington		4:30PM
Saturday	Aug. 23	@ Deer Creek-Mackinaw High School (<i>Round Robin @ L/W</i>)	Softball - Limestone Walters		12:00PM
Saturday	Aug. 23	@ Limestone Walters Elementary School (<i>Round Robin @ L/W</i>)	Softball - Limestone Walters		2:00PM
Monday	Aug. 25	@ Havana Jr & Sr High School	Havana Jr & Sr High Schoo	bl	4:15PM
Tuesday	Aug. 26	Parkview Middle School- Creve Coeur	Rankin School District 98		4:15PM
Thursday	Aug. 28	Delavan High School	Rankin School District 98		4:30PM
Friday	Aug. 29	Midwest Central Middle School	Rankin School District 98		4:15PM
Tuesday	Sep. 02	Washington Middle School-Washington	Rankin School District 98		4:15PM
Wednesday	/ Sep. 03	Peoria Hollis Grade School	Rankin School District 98		4:30PM
Frida y	Sep. 05	@ Georgetowne Middle School	Georgetowne Middle School		4:30PM
Monday	Sep. 08	@ OPEN (<i>IESA Regional</i>)	OPEN		TBA
Tuesday	Sep. 16	@ OPEN (Sectional)	OPEN		TBA